VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 208

Virginia Military Institute

Item 208	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000) a sum sufficient, estimated at	\$894,898	\$894,898
Eminent Scholars (11001)	\$200,000	\$200,000
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$694,898	\$694,898
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$894,898	\$894,898

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 25, Code of Virginia.